

Marvelous Foods' Yeyo Coconut Yogurt is now available in all ALDI stores in China

Yeyo becomes first-ever plant-based coconut yogurt to hit the shelves of ALDI China.

SHANGHAI, BEIJING, CHINA, February 23, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Yeyo coconut yogurt, produced by Chinese plant-based diary pioneer Marvelous Foods Ltd., has hit the shelves across ALDI China stores. In addition to offline stores, Yeyo is also available through ALDI's WeChat mini program as well as on Meituan, China's largest food delivery platform with over 30 million active daily users.

"We have been working hard to make Yeyo more accessible to consumers and are very pleased to be able to do



Yeyo hits the shelves in ALDI's China stores

so on a whole new scale through ALDI's network" says Marvelous Foods founder Christiana Zhu.

Yeyo is the first plant-based coconut yogurt to be stocked by ALDI in China. It is being featured as a hero product in ALDI's 'healthy eating challenge', a social media campaign that rides the new wave of health and fitness conversations trending due to China's Olympic fever.

With zero dairy, sugar or artificial additives, Yeyo is a natural fit with health and wellness. Yeyo has previously partnered with top fitness and yoga brands including Lululemon and Maia Active on brand activations, resulting in organic content posted by social media fitness influencers with a combined following of over 6 million.

In the healthy eating challenge, ALDI highlights Yeyo as a great base to be paired with various oat products for a healthy meal or snack. "We have seen that this is a popular way to eat Yeyo," says Marvelous Foods co-founder Athena Zhu. "A top fitness influencer once featured a recipe for

overnight oats using Yeyo that gained over 35,000 likes on the Chinese social media platform RED."

Three of Yeyo's six flavors are now available for purchase at ALDI. They include Yeyo's best-selling 'pure', and two granola-infused flavors 'peach crunch' and 'strawberry chocolate'.

ENDS

Christiana Zhu Marvelous Foods +86 189 1067 6830 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/563857685 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.